
12.01.35. Sestriere    3. Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
 
course name: Fitre de l Aigel-Traverse  
course length: 6500 m*  
vertical drop: 900  
started: 20 
finished: 17 
 
 
  1. Leo Gasperl   AUT  6.13.0  (13)    100 
 
  2. Gottfried Wolfgang  AUT  6.53.0  (18)     90.32  
  3. Friedl Pfeiffer   AUT  7.00.6  (  1)   88.68  
 
  4. Rolando Zanni   ITA  7.21.0  (12)   84.58  
  5. Vittorio Chierroni   ITA  7.21.2  (  4)   84.54  
  6. Federico Parianni   ITA  7.25.0  (  6)   83.82  
  7. Anton Baader   GER  7.38.0  (16)   81.44   
  8. Renato Dimai   ITA  7.44.0  (11)   80.39  
  9. Hans Kemser   GER  7.49.8  (  8)   79.57   
10. Giovanni Paluselli   ITA  7.53.6  (  9)   78.93 
  
11. Peter Lunn    GBR   8.24.6  (  7)    74.80   
12. Leo Zertanna   ITA  8.31.4  (19)   73.09 
  
13. Alonso d’Orleans-Bourbon  SPA  9.04.4  (14)   68.66  
hc Siegfried Huber   ITA  9.19.0     66.87   
14. Gherardo Parrodi   ITA  9.26.4  (  3)  66.00  
15. Francesco Passet   ITA  9.36.2  (10)   64.87 
  
16. Alvaro d’Orleans-Bourbon  SPA             10.37.4  (20)   58.64 
17. Giuseppe Pirovano  ITA             10.58.4  (15)   56.77  
 
 
DNF:  

Adriano Guarnieri   ITA  (  5),  
Giuseppe Gargenti   ITA  (17),  
Joos Jegen    SUI  (  2);  

 
* (of which 800 m totally flat) 
 
 



12.01.35. Sestriere   Overall Standings after 3rd Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
  1. Leo Gasperl   AUT 191.08  100.00  291.08  
 
  2. Gottfried Wolfgang  AUT 181.58    90.32  271.90  
  3. Friedl Pfeiffer   AUT 181.35    88.68  270.03  
 
  4. Vittorio Chierroni   ITA 176.32    84.54  260.86  
  5. Anton Baader   GER 175.93    81.44  257.49   
  6. Rolando Zanni   ITA 172.60    84.58  257.18 
  
  7. Federico Parianni   ITA 162.89    83.82  243.82  
  8. Hans Kemser   GER 168.89    79.57  247.19   
  9. Renato Dimai   ITA 163.85    80.39  244.41  
10. Peter Lunn    GBR  168.89    74.80  242.87  
  
11. Giovanni Paluselli   ITA 157.86     78.93  236.79  
12. Leo Zertanna   ITA 157.70    73.09  230.79 
  
13. Gherardo Parrodi   ITA 149.69    66.00  215.69  
14. Alonso d’Orleans-Bourbon  SPA 142.91    68.66  211.57  
15. Francesco Passet   ITA 138.11    64.87  202.98  
16. Alvaro d’Orleans-Bourbon  SPA    140.77    58.64  199.41  
17. Giuseppe Pirovano  ITA     127.75    56.77  184.52  
 


